Annexure-C

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Neel Motors LLP

Date of ¢

.

ion: 01.04.2022

ement of L '_l

List of Stakeholders as on 13.07.2022

List of Operational Creditor

Details of Claims Received

Details of Claims Admitted

Amount of
Whether % share in | Amount of | any mutual . .
S Nam_e of ¢ p ¢ Amount Covered | Security ils of Amount total contingent | dues, that Amour_lt of claim | Amount l?f clal.m Re_marks
No Creditors Date of Amount Claimed Amount o Nature o by Security interest Details o covered by | amount of . rejected under verification | (ifany)
Receipt claim admitted Claims o Security Interest N claims | may be set
Interest relinquished guarantee claims off
(Yes/Nol admitted
1 |ES.L Corporation 24.05.2022 69,34,924.00 |  69,34,924.00 O‘é‘;:ti't‘;‘;al NA NA NA|  NA 100.00 NA NA NA NA NA
TOTAL 69,34,924 69,34,924 i




